Firefly Solar Generators Price List H1 2013
All Prices In GBP - Trade Customers Call For Pricing - +44 (0) 1273 40 95 95
PRODUCT NAME MODEL NUMBER LIST
HYBRID POWER GENERATORS
PYXIS 350W PYX/350/250 995
PYXIS 750W PYX/750/250 1145
PYXIS POWER STORAGE EXTENDER PYX/BEM/750 445
PYXIS SOLAR PREP PYX/SOL 145
PICTOR 1.4kVA PIC/1.4/3 3950
PICTOR SOLAR PREP PIC/SOL 275
PICTOR TOWERLIGHT KIT PIC/LGT 788
CYGNUS HPG 3.5kVA CYG/3.5/12 9995
CYGNUS HPG 5.0kVA CYG/5.0/12 11995
CYGNUS HPG 12kVA CYG/12/36 24950
CYGNUS HPG 18kVA CYG/18/36 29950
CYGNUS HPG 24kVA CYG/24/36 33950
CYGNUS POWER STORAGE EXTENDER PACK 6kWh (for
use with 3.5 & 5.0kVA models)
CYG/PSEP/6
1696
CYGNUS POWER STORAGE EXTENDER PACK 12kWh (For
use with 12, 18 & 24kVA models)
CYG/PSEP/12
3395
CYGNUS SOLAR PREP (All Models) CYG/SOL 939
CYGNUS REMOTE MONITORING KIT CYG/REM 660
CYGNUS ROAD TOW (for use with 12, 18 & 24kVA
models)
CYG/TOW/1
2995
CYGNUS HARSH ENVIRONMENT KIT - HOT CYG/HEK/H 325
CYGNUS HARSH ENVIRONMENT KIT - COLD CYG/HEK/C POA
PEOPLE POWER GENERATORS (KINECTRICS)
KINECTRICS PEDGEN REGULATED KIN/PED/250/12 699
KINECTRICS PEDGEN UNREGULATED KIN/PED/250/UN 449
KINECTRICS POWER CHALLENGE BOARD KIN/POW/01 599
KINECTRICS AC INVERTER KIT 750W KIN/INV/750 750
SOLAR POWERED SPACES (TRAILERS, OFFICES, CONTAINERS)
FIREFLY IS0 TWENTY 1.2kVA 460Ah ISO/20/1200/460/24 19999
FIREFLY IS0 TWENTY 2.0kVA 920Ah ISO/20/2000/920/24 23599
FIREFLY IS0 TWENTY 3.0kVA 1380Ah ISO/20/3000/1380/24 26499
PORTABLE FOLDING SOLAR ARRAYS (FOLD-ARRAY)
FOLD-ARRAY 540Wp 24V FOL/540/4/24 1995
FOLD-ARRAY 540Wp 48V FOL/540/4/48 1995
FOLD-ARRAY 360Wp 12V FOL/360/4/12 1795
FOLD-ARRAY 360Wp 24V FOL/360/4/24 1795
FOLD-ARRAY 360Wp 48V FOL/360/4/48 1795
POWER MONITORING
1 WAY ACTIVE YOUPOWER METER YOU/ACT/1 495
1 WAY PASSIVE YOUPOWER METER YOU/PAS/1 475
5 WAY ACTIVE YOUPOWER METER YOU/ACT/5 POA
5 WAY PASSIVE YOUPOWER METER YOU/PAS/5 POA
POWER DISTRIBUTION
1200MM EARTH ROD C/W CLAMP & CABLE EAR/ROD/1200 22
600MM EARTH ROD C/W CLAMP & CABLE EAR/ROD/600 12
3 WAY 16A 240V PARALLEL JUNCTION BOX JUN/PAR/16/240/3 595
3 WAY 16A 240V SERIES JB (3PH) JUN/SER/16/240/3 595